

D

C.A.No. 4601 OF 2000

ITEM No.2

Court No. 6

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.4601/2000 (For prel. Hearing)

COMMNR. OF TRADE TAX, U.P. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. KAJARIA CERAMICS LTD.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. )  
( With Office Report )  
With

C.A.No.4602/2000

Date : 6/10/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Gaurab K.Banerjee,Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Verma,Adv.

Mr.Mukesh Verma,Adv.  
Mr. Manish Shanker,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Dhruv Aggarwal,Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter in usual course.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER