

C.A.No. 4601 OF 2000

ITEM NO.109

Court No.4

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.4601 of 2000

COMMNR. OF TRADE TAX, U.P. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.KAJARIA CERAMICS LTD.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with O/R)

W I T H

C.A.No.4602/2000

Date : 19/02/2004 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K.SEMA

For Appellant (s) Mr.F.S.Nariman,Sr.Adv. (N/P)  
Mr.R.P.Dave,Adv.  
Mr.R.R.David,Adv.  
Mr.Shiraz Patodia,Adv.  
Mr.Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Gopal Subramanium,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Dhruv Agrawal,Adv.  
Mr.Kamal Budhiraja,Adv.  
Ms.Deepti Rajpal,Adv.  
Mr.Praveen Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters after the ensuing Holi vacation.

(MADHU SAXENA) (N.K.GANDHI)  
COURT MASTERASSISTANT REGISTRAR