

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4601 OF 2000

COMMNR. OF TRADE TAX, U.P. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. KAJARIA CERAMICS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH Appeal Civil NO. 4602 of 2000
(With exemption from filing O.T.)
(With office report)

Date: 23/09/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMARFor Appellant(s) Mr. G.K.Banerjee, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. S. Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Umesh Khaitan, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Menon, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. G.K.Banerjee, learned senior counsel resumed his arguments at 10.35 a.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matters remained part heard.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER